
1.Lauf

Gruppe G

Start- Fahrer Club Fahrzeug Zeit Zeit Gesamt- Platz

Nr. 1.Lauf 2.Lauf zeit

10 Roth, Steffen MTC Gera Trabant 1,21.07 1,20.78 2,41.85 1
11 Nietzold, Bernd MTC Gera Trabant 1,22.80 1,20.95 2,43.75 2
12 Nietzold, Daniel MTC Gera Trabant 1,24.01 1,22.08 2,46.09 3
9 Roth, Ralf MTC Gera Trabant 1,25.45 1,24.20 2,46.09 4

Einsteiger
1 Kroner, Fabian AMC Coburg VW Käfer 1,26.97 1,21.91 2,48.88 1

Gruppe G3
23 Michel, Bernd MSC Naila Super Mazda 323 1,08.33 1,07.97 2,16.30 1
15 Hornfeck, Rudolf AMC Naila Calibra 16V 4x4 1,09.93 1,10.06 2,19.99 2
6 Walter, Norbert MSC Bayreuth Audi 20V Quattro 1,13.31 1,12.30 2,25.61 3
5 Walter, Hansi MSC Bayreuth Audi 20V Quattro 1,18.93 1,12.30 2,35.62 4

Gruppe H 13

8 Hodel, Helmut AC Hof Toyota Corolla 1,10.26 1,10.18 2,20.44 1
24 Marth, Werner MSC Wiesau Golf 1 GTI 1,10.72 1,11.21 2,21.95 2



29 Gottfried, Thomas MSC Marktredwitz Toyota Corolla 1,12.86 1,09.78 2,22.64 3
2 Kroner, Wolfgang AMC Coburg VW Käfer 1,14.80 1,11.93 2,26.73 4

22 Hofmann, Detlef ESC Triptis Opel Astra G 1,14.10 1,13.94 2,28.04 5
3 Kroner, Felix AMC Coburg VW Käfer 1,14.77 1,13.60 2,28.37 6
4 Plietsch, Robert AC Hof Toyota Corolla 1,15.57 1,13.38 2,28.95 7

27 Dausch,Christian AC Hof Toyota Corolla 1,16.41 1,17.33 2,33.74 8
25 Böhm, Stefan MSC Bayreuth BMW 316 1,20.05 1,18.01 2,38.06 9
26 Feulner, Sven MSC Bayreuth BMW 316 1,19.99 1,18.57 2,38.56 10

Gruppe H 14

19 Hofmann, Alexander MSC Nordhalben Mitsubishi Lancer 1,09.08 1,08.22 2,17.30 1
16 Hornfeck, Frank AMC Naila Calibra 16V 4x4 1,09.11 1,09.28 2,18.39 2
18 Wolf, Armin MSC Effelter Mitsubishi Lancer 1,09.69 1,09.16 2,18.85 3
17 Braun, Klaus AMC Naila Verctra 16V 4x4 1,11.78 1,12.76 2,24.54 4
7 Wirth, Oliver MSC Naila BMW 320i 1,17.89 1,16.02 2,33.91 5

14 Morgenroth, Mareen AMC Naila Kadett GSI 1,17.98 1,18.44 2,36.42 6
20 Hoderlein, Tobias - Ford Sierra 1,25.42 1,23.05 2,48.47 7
13 Ring, Sebastian AMC Naila BMW 320i 1,20.24 1,30.51 2,50.75 8
21 Schwämmlein, Lucas - Ford Sierra 1,27.37 1,24.95 2,52.32 9

Gruppe H 15

28 Meiners, Michael MSC Bayreuth Audi Quattro 1,10.41 1,09.13 2,19.54 1

Gesamt



23 Michel, Bernd MSC Naila Super Mazda 323 1,08.33 1,07.97 2,16.30 1
19 Hofmann, Alexander MSC Nordhalben Mitsubishi Lancer 1,09.08 1,08.22 2,17.30 2
16 Hornfeck, Frank AMC Naila Calibra 16V 4x4 1,09.11 1,09.28 2,18.39 3
18 Wolf, Armin MSC Effelter Mitsubishi Lancer 1,09.69 1,09.16 2,18.85 4
28 Meiners, Michael MSC Bayreuth Audi Quattro 1,10.41 1,09.13 2,19.54 5
15 Hornfeck, Rudolf AMC Naila Calibra 16V 4x4 1,09.93 1,10.06 2,19.99 6
8 Hodel, Helmut AC Hof Toyota Corolla 1,10.26 1,10.18 2,20.44 7

24 Marth, Werner MSC Wiesau Golf 1 GTI 1,10.72 1,11.21 2,21.95 8
29 Gottfried, Thomas MSC Marktredwitz Toyota Corolla 1,12.86 1,09.78 2,22.64 9
17 Braun, Klaus AMC Naila Verctra 16V 4x4 1,11.78 1,12.76 2,24.54 10
6 Walter, Norbert MSC Bayreuth Audi 20V Quattro 1,13.31 1,12.30 2,25.61 11
2 Kroner, Wolfgang AMC Coburg VW Käfer 1,14.80 1,11.93 2,26.73 12

22 Hofmann, Detlef ESC Triptis Opel Astra G 1,14.10 1,13.94 2,28.04 13
3 Kroner, Felix AMC Coburg VW Käfer 1,14.77 1,13.60 2,28.37 14
4 Plietsch, Robert AC Hof Toyota Corolla 1,15.57 1,13.38 2,28.95 15

27 Dausch,Christian AC Hof Toyota Corolla 1,16.41 1,17.33 2,33.74 16
7 Wirth, Oliver MSC Naila BMW 320i 1,17.89 1,16.02 2,33.91 17
5 Walter, Hansi MSC Bayreuth Audi 20V Quattro 1,18.93 1,12.30 2,35.62 18

14 Morgenroth, Mareen AMC Naila Kadett GSI 1,17.98 1,18.44 2,36.42 19
25 Böhm, Stefan MSC Bayreuth BMW 316 1,20.05 1,18.01 2,38.06 20
26 Feulner, Sven MSC Bayreuth BMW 316 1,19.99 1,18.57 2,38.56 21
10 Roth, Steffen MTC Gera Trabant 1,21.07 1,20.78 2,41.85 22
11 Nietzold, Bernd MTC Gera Trabant 1,22.80 1,20.95 2,43.75 23
12 Nietzold, Daniel MTC Gera Trabant 1,24.01 1,22.08 2,46.09 24
9 Roth, Ralf MTC Gera Trabant 1,25.45 1,24.20 2,46.09 25

20 Hoderlein, Tobias - Ford Sierra 1,25.42 1,23.05 2,48.47 26
1 Kroner, Fabian AMC Coburg VW Käfer 1,26.97 1,21.91 2,48.88 27



13 Ring, Sebastian AMC Naila BMW 320i 1,20.24 1,30.51 2,50.75 28
21 Schwämmlein, Lucas - Ford Sierra 1,27.37 1,24.95 2,52.32 29


